OLA Children’s Choir Schedule — Fall 2025

*All practices and Sunday call times take place in upstairs church choir room*

Monday, August 11%, 4:00pm-5:00pm: practice
Monday, August 18%, 4:00pm-5:00pm: practice
Sunday, August 24™, 9:00am: Mass (call time 8:30am)
Monday, August 25", 4:00pm-5:00pm: practice
Monday, September 1%: NO practice (Happy Labor Day!)
Monday, September 8™, 4:00pm-5:00pm: practice
Sunday, September 14", 9:00am: Mass (call time 8:30am)
Monday, September 15", 4:00pm-5:00pm: practice
Monday, September 22": 4:00pm-5:00pm: practice
Sunday, September 28", 9:00am: Mass (call time 8:30am)
Monday, September 29", 4:00pm-5:00pm: practice
Monday, October 6, 4:00pm-5:00pm: practice
Monday, October 13%: NO practice (Happy Columbus Day!)
Sunday, October 19, 9:00am: Mass (call time 8:30am)
Monday, October 20", 4:00pm-5:00pm: practice
Monday, October 27", NO practice (OLA Confirmation)
Monday, November 3%, 4:00pm-5:00pm: practice
Sunday, November 9%, 9:00am: Mass (call time 8:30am)
Monday, November 10%, 4:00pm-5:00pm: practice
Monday, November 17", 4:00pm-5:00pm: practice
Monday, November 24": NO practice (Happy Thanksgiving!)
Monday, December 1%, 4:00pm-5:00pm: practice
Sunday, December 7, 9:00am: Mass (call time 8:30am)
Monday, December 8%, 4:00pm-5:00pm: practice
Monday, December 15%, 4:00pm-5:00pm: practice
Monday, December 22", 4:00pm-5:00pm: practice (tentative)
Wednesday, December 24™, 4:00pm: Christmas Eve Mass (call time: 3:00pm)

*Schedule subject to change*



